
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/09/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:12:10 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/2/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/8/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0210,ISC2400000012,1 CMA,0210,ISC2400000006,1 INFORMATION SERVICES AND
COMMUNICATIONS

Open-End for Networking Cabling
Supplies (OT24125)

STATE ELECTRIC SUPPLY
COMPANY

03/14/2024 05/06/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC2400000005,2 CMA,0212,LAR24,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS LAR24: Statewide Contract for Microsoft
Licensing & Services

CRAYON SOFTWARE EXPERTS LLC 03/29/2024 05/07/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0506,MIS2400000002,1 CMA,0506,MIS2400000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH ELECTRONIC DISEASE
SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM HOSTING/
MAINTENANCE

INDUCTIVEHEALTH INFORMATICS
LLC

03/27/2024 05/02/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0511,BMS2400000002,2 CMA,0511,BMS2400000005,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES ASSET AND OPTIONAL INCOME
VERIFICATION SYSTEM (AIVS)

SOFTHEON INC 01/18/2024 05/02/2024 20,600,000.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2400000008,3 CMA,0705,LOT2400000006,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION West Virginia Lottery HVAC
Maintenance

MASON & BARRY INC 03/26/2024 05/06/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000075,4 CPO,0803,DOT2400000025,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 04240512  FENCE INSTALLATION
TUNNELTON (FELLOWSVILLE)

RAA CONTRACTING 03/27/2024 05/07/2024 84,518.92

CRFQ,0926,PSC2400000007,2 CMA,0926,PSC2400000003,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Security Guard Services for PSC HQ CAPITOL SECURITY SOLUTIONS
LLC

04/16/2024 05/07/2024 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

